HR #

HR1398
HR2130
HR1809
HR2047
HR1397

HR2093
HR2173
HR2037
HR2164
HR814

HR2119
HR2093
HR2159

HR1895
HR1829
HR2084
HR2085

HR1809
HR441
HR2047
HR2032
HR1397
HR814
HR1718
HR2130
HR952

HR2093

Score

Call Name
100 Hemi
100 Blaze
100 Cooper
100 Roo
100 Dash
100 Flash
100 Leia
100 Pearl
100 Hemmingway
90 Logan
90 Moby Dick
90 Gizmo
70 Fintra
0 Brice

100 Waylon

100 Teddy

100 Johnny
90 K.K.

100 Cooper
100 Siren
100 Roo
100 Leia
100 Dash
100 Moby Dick
100 Reggie
100 Blaze
100 Marvel
100 Flash
100 Fintra

Ischua Paws 'n Play - February 10-11, 2024

Owners Last Name Owner's Firs Trial Date

LaBrie
Cavallaro
Kieliszek
Uplinger
LaBrie
Schmit
Pawlowski
Hammond
Anselm
Plowucha
Colgan
Sandison
Dombeck
Habicht

Klaiber
Anselm
Kocol
Kocol

Kieliszek
LaBrie
Uplinger
Pawlowski
LaBrie
Coglan
Ortel
Cavallaro
LaBrie
Schmitt
Dombeck

Teresa
Shelly
Karen
Heather
Teresa
Toni
Lenore
Mo
Tricia
Kathy
Ann
Cindy
Jo Ann
Mary

Carrie
Tricia
Kim
Kim

Karen
Teresa
Heather
Lenore
Teresa
Ann
Stephanie
Shelly
Teresa
Tonie
Jo Ann

Class/Game
2/10/2024 RATTER
2/10/2024 RATTER
2/10/2024 RATTER
2/10/2024 RATTER
2/10/2024 RATTER
2/10/2024 RATTER
2/10/2024 RATTER
2/10/2024 RATTER
2/10/2024 RATTER
2/10/2024 RATTER
2/10/2024 RATTER
2/10/2024 RATTER
2/10/2024 RATTER
2/10/2024 RATTER

2/10/2024 HAPPY RATTER
2/10/2024 HAPPY RATTER
2/10/2024 HAPPY RATTER
2/10/2024 HAPPY RATTER

2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1
2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1
2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1
2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1
2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1
2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1
2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1
2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1
2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1
2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1
2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1

35.25
44.69
44.69
60.97
69.41
93.07
102.28
104.97
114.6
113.29
119.5
125.97
150
150

99.53
156.28
180
180

7.37
11.25
24.32
26.22
33.53
42.37
48.13
48.53
67.31
76.94
77.57

Place
1

2
3
4

A W N

A WO N R

TITLE

RATTER

RATTER

BAR 1



HR1760
HR2119
HR1398
HR2184

HR1750
HR2085
HR1781
HR1877
HR1895

HR1718
HR1821
HR441

HR2085
HR1895
HR1877
HR2032
HR2184
HR952

HR2093
HR1397
HR2130
HR1781
HR2084
HR1760
HR814

HR1398

HR1750
HR1877

HR1821
HR1750

0 Lucy
0 Gizmo
0 Hemi
0 Wynne

100 Ellie
50 K.K.
50 Abby
40 Grommet
40 Waylon

150 Reggie
100 Cora
100 Siren
80 K.K.
80 Waylon
80 Grommet
75 Leia

66.67 Wynne

65 Marvel
60 Fintra

56.67 Dash
56.67 Blaze

40 Abby
33.3 Johnny
25 Lucy
0 Moby Dick
0 Hemi
0 Flash
0 Ellie

100 Grommet
90 Cora
90 Ellie

Dombeck
Sandison
LaBrie
Welch

Dombek
Kocol
Felip
Metz
Klaiber

Ortel

Batt
LaBrie
Kocol
Klaiber
Metz
Pawlowski
Welch
LaBrie
Dombeck
LaBrie
Cavallaro
Felipe
Kocol
Dombeck
Coglan
LaBrie
Schmitt
Dombek

Metz
Batt
Dombek

Jo Ann
Cindy
Teresa
Dawn

Donna
Kim
Kathy
Carissa
Carrie

Stephanie
Kathy
Teresa
Kim
Carrie
Carissa
Lenore
Dawn
Teresa
Jo Ann
Teresa
Shelly
Kathy
Kim

Jo Ann
Ann
Teresa
Tonie
Donna

Carissa
Kathy
Donna

2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1
2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1
2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1
2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1

2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L2
2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L2
2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L2
2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L2
2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L2

2/10/2024 INFESTATION
2/10/2024 INFESTATION
2/10/2024 INFESTATION
2/10/2024 INFESTATION
2/10/2024 INFESTATION
2/10/2024 INFESTATION
2/10/2024 INFESTATION
2/10/2024 INFESTATION
2/10/2024 INFESTATION
2/10/2024 INFESTATION
2/10/2024 INFESTATION
2/10/2024 INFESTATION
2/10/2024 INFESTATION
2/10/2024 INFESTATION
2/10/2024 INFESTATION
2/10/2024 INFESTATION
2/10/2024 INFESTATION
2/10/2024 INFESTATION
2/10/2024 INFESTATION

2/10/2024 EXPERT RATTER
2/10/2024 EXPERT RATTER
2/10/2024 EXPERT RATTER

120
120
120
120

64.93
150
150
150
150

175.85
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210

210
210
210

A WN

JR PEST CON

EXPERT RAT



HR952

HR2184
HR1781
HR1760

HR1718
HR441

HR2173
HR1809
HR1398

hr2130

HR2119
HR2159
HR1397
HR814

HR2093
HR2164
HR2037

HR2085
HR1895
HR2084
HR1829
HR2032
HR2047

HR1750
HR2184
HR1760
HR952

HR1781
HR1821

70 Marvel

50 Wynne

40 Abby
0 Lucy

100 Reggie
100 Siren

100 Pearl

100 Cooper
100 Hemi

100 Flash

100 Blaze

100 Gizmo
100 Brice

100 Dash

100 Moby Dick
80 Fintra

30 Logan

0 Hemmingway

100 K.K.

100 Waylon

100 Johnny
60 Teddy
60 Leia
50 Roo

100 Ellie
100 Wynne
60 Lucy
40 Marvel
30 Abby
10 Cora

LaBrie
Welch
Felipe
Dombeck

Ortel
LaBrie

Hammond
Kieliszek
LaBrie
Schmitt
Cavallaro
Sandison
Habicht
LaBrie
Colgan
Dombeck
Plowucha
Anselm

Kocol
Klaiber
Kocol
Anselm
Pawlowski
Uplinger

Dombek
Welch
Dombeck
LaBrie
Felipe
Batt

Teresa
Dawn
Kathy
Jo Ann

Stephanie
Teresa

Mo
Karen
Teresa
Tonie
Shelly
Cindy
Mary
Teresa
Ann
Jo Ann
Kathy
Tricia

Kim
Carrie
Kim
Tricia
Lenore
Heather

Donna
Dawn
Jo Ann
Teresa
Kathy
Kathy

2/10/2024 EXPERT RATTER
2/10/2024 EXPERT RATTER
2/10/2024 EXPERT RATTER
2/10/2024 EXPERT RATTER

2/10/2024 CHAMPION RATTER
2/10/2024 CHAMPION RATTER

2/10/2024 RATTER
2/10/2024 RATTER
2/10/2024 RATTER
2/10/2024 RATTER
2/10/2024 RATTER
2/10/2024 RATTER
2/10/2024 RATTER
2/10/2024 RATTER
2/10/2024 RATTER
2/10/2024 RATTER
2/10/2024 RATTER
2/10/2024 RATTER

2/10/2024 HAPPY RATTER
2/10/2024 HAPPY RATTER
2/10/2024 HAPPY RATTER
2/10/2024 HAPPY RATTER
2/10/2024 HAPPY RATTER
2/10/2024 HAPPY RATTER

2/10/2024 EXPERT RATTER
2/10/2024 EXPERT RATTER
2/10/2024 EXPERT RATTER
2/10/2024 EXPERT RATTER
2/10/2024 EXPERT RATTER
2/10/2024 EXPERT RATTER

210
210
210
210

0
174.07
137.91
0
2491
26.21
37.91
41.94
48.9
57.68
65.12
84.53
90.25
150
150
420

0
90.35
105.94
179.8
180
180
180

0
113.78
192.68
210
210
210
210

N

A W N -

1
2
3
4

A W N -

BRONZE CH;,

RATTER

HAPPY RATI



0

HR1877 100 Grommet Metz Carissa 2/10/2024 EXPERT RATTER 104.97 1 Terminator
HR1718 100 Reggie Ortel Stephanie 2/10/2024 CHAMPION RATTER 108.03 2
HR441 100 Siren LaBrie Teresa 2/10/2024 CHAMPION RATTER 123.04 3 BRONZE CH;,
0
HR1877 150 Grommet Metz Carissa 2/10/2024 INFESTATION 126.01 1
HR1718 130 Reggie Ortel Stephanie 2/10/2024 INFESTATION 183.44 2
HR2093 130 Fintra Dombeck Jo Ann 2/10/2024 INFESTATION 209.12 3
HR2184 100 Wynne Welch Dawn 2/10/2024 INFESTATION 210 4
HR1895 100 Waylon Klaiber Carrie 2/10/2024 INFESTATION 210 JR PEST CONTR
HR2130 90 Blaze Cavallaro Shelly 2/10/2024 INFESTATION 210
HR1750 66.67 Ellie Dombek Donna 2/10/2024 INFESTATION 210 PEST CONTRC
HR1781 66.67 Abby Felipe Kathy 2/10/2024 INFESTATION 210
HR1821 66.67 Cora Batt Kathy 2/10/2024 INFESTATION 210
56 Flash Schmitt Tonie 2/10/2024 INFESTATION 210
HR2084 66.67 Johnny Kocol Kim 2/10/2024 INFESTATION 210
HR441 66.67 Siren LaBrie Teresa 2/10/2024 INFESTATION 210
HR1397 46 Dash LaBrie Teresa 2/10/2024 INFESTATION 210
HR814 36 Moby Dick Coglan Ann 2/10/2024 INFESTATION 210
HR2085 33.3 K.K. Kocol Kim 2/10/2024 INFESTATION 210 JR PEST CONTR
HR2032 20 Leia Pawlowski Lenore 2/10/2024 INFESTATION 210
HR1760 10 Lucy Dombeck Jo Ann 2/10/2024 INFESTATION 210
HR952 20 Marvel LaBrie Teresa 2/10/2024 INFESTATION 210
HR1398 0 Hemi LaBrie Teresa 2/10/2024 INFESTATION 210
0
HR1397 100 Dash LaBrie Teresa 2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1 5.28 1
HR2130 100 Blaze Cavallaro Shelly 2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1 6.59 2
HR441 100 Siren LaBrie Teresa 2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1 21.84 3
HR952 100 Marvel LaBrie Teresa 2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1 32.03 4
100 Flash Schmitt Tonie 2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1 40.68
HR1718 100 Reggie Ortel Stephanie 2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1 62.28
HR2184 100 Wynne Welch Dawn 2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1 73.9
HR1809 100 Cooper Kieliszek Karen 2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1 74.09

HR2093 90 Fintra Dombeck Jo Ann 2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1 88.41



HR2032
HR1760
HR2119
HR814

HR1398

HR1877
HR1781
HR1750
HR2085
HR2047
HR1895

HR2173
HR814

HR1907
HR2093
HR1711
HR2181
HR2159
HR2152
HR2185
HR2164
HR1756
HR2072

HR2047
HR1903
HR1895
HR1616
HR2085
HR1907
HR2032
HR2084

80 Leia
0 Lucy
0 Gizmo
0 Moby Dick
0 Hemi

100 Grommet
100 Abby
100 Ellie
100 K.K.
100 Roo
50 Waylon

100 Pearl
100 Moby Dick
100 Niko
100 Fintra
100 Luna
100 Flash
100 Brice
90 Trooper
70 Cervena
40 Logan
40 Loki

0 May

100 Roo
100 Marcy
100 Waylon
100 Anya
100 K.K.
100 lan

90 Leia

50 Johnny

Pawlowski
Dombeck
Sandison
Coglan
LaBrie

Metz
Felip
Dombek
Kocol
Uplinger
Klaiber

Hammond
Colgan
Scherer
Dombeck
Farnham
Schmitt
Habicht
Hulme
Abbott
Plowucha
Dixon
Coughlin

Uplinger
Coughlin
Klaiber
Coughlin
Kocol
Dixon
Pawlowski
Kocol

Lenore
Jo Ann
Cindy
Ann
Teresa

Carissa
Kathy
Donna
Kim
Heather
Carrie

Mo
Ann
Emily
Jo Ann
Stephanie
Toni
Mary
Joselyn
Jackie
Kathy
Laura
Ann

Heather
Ann
Carrie
Ann

Kim
Laura
Lenore
Kim

2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1
2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1
2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1
2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1
2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L1

2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L2
2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L2
2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L2
2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L2
2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L2
2/10/2024 BOX A RAT L2

2/11/2024 RATTER
2/11/2024 RATTER
2/11/2024 RATTER
2/11/2024 RATTER
2/11/2024 RATTER
2/11/2024 RATTER
2/11/2024 RATTER
2/11/2024 RATTER
2/11/2024 RATTER
2/11/2024 RATTER
2/11/2024 RATTER
2/11/2024 RATTER

2/11/2024 HAPPY RATTER
2/11/2024 HAPPY RATTER
2/11/2024 HAPPY RATTER
2/11/2024 HAPPY RATTER
2/11/2024 HAPPY RATTER
2/11/2024 HAPPY RATTER
2/11/2024 HAPPY RATTER
2/11/2024 HAPPY RATTER

120
120
120
120
120

34.31
63.85
64.91
106.57
119.53
120

44.69
60.9
75.84
80.06
94.85
112.12
140.63
128.28
150
150
150
150

65.84
92.41
96.93
109.06
118.72
183.75
178.91
180

1
2
3
4

4

BAR1

BAR 2

RATTER
RATTER BRC

RATTER

HRATTER
HRATTER
HRATTER



HR1750
HR2184
HR1781
HR1760
HR1821

HR1718
HR1877

HR2047
HR2085
HR1895
Pending
HR2181
HR1711
HR2173
HR1760
HR2032
HR2093
HR2084
HR2164
HR2159
HR2185

HR1718
HR1877
HR814

HR1750
HR1821

HR1718
HR2181

100 Ellie
100 Wynne
50 Abby
40 Lucy
20 Cora

100 Reggie
80 Grommet

100 Roo
100 K.K.
100 Waylon
100 Niko
100 Flash
100 Luna
100 Pearl

0 Lucy

0 Leia

O Fintra

0 Johnny

0 Logan

0 Brice

0 Cervena

100 REGGIE
100 GROMMET
100 MOBY DICK

100 Ellie
100 Cora

100 Reggie
100 Flash

Dombek
Welch
Felipe
Dombeck
Batt

Ortel
Metz

Uplinger
Kocol
Klaiber
Scherer
Schmitt
Farnham
Hammond
Dombeck
Pawlowski
Dombeck
Kocol
Plowucha
Habicht
Abbott

ORTEL
METZ
COGLAN

Dombek
Batt

Ortel
Schmitt

Donna
Dawn
Kathy
Jo Ann
Kathy

Stephanie
Carissa

Heather
Kim
Carrie
Emily
Tonie
Stephanie
Mo

Jo Ann
Lenore
Jo Ann
Kim
Kathy
Mary
Jackie

STEPHANIE
CARISSA
ANN

Donna
Kathy

Stephanie
Tonie

2/11/2024 EXPERT RATTER
2/11/2024 EXPERT RATTER
2/11/2024 EXPERT RATTER
2/11/2024 EXPERT RATTER
2/11/2024 EXPERT RATTER

2/11/2024 CHAMPION RATTER
2/11/2024 CHAMPION RATTER

2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER

2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER 2
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER 2
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER 2

2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER 3
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER 3

2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L1
2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L1

0
106.63
162.79

210
210
210

0

139.16
240

0
12.09
27.13
33.31
34.2
53.69
67.53
73.4
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

0
23.47
44.78
97.16
0
36.44
53.91
0
6.03
9.82

A W N -

A W N

1 CRAT

DH1
DH1
DH1

DH1

DH2

BAR1
BAR1



Pending 100 Niko Scherer Emily 2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L1 19.44 3

HR814 100 Moby Dick Coglan Ann 2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L1 19.47 4 BAR1
HR2184 100 Wynne Welch Dawn 2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L1 22.65
HR2185 100 Cervena Abbott Jackie 2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L1 35.56
HR1711 100 Luna Farnham Stephanie 2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L1 36.75
HR2093 100 Fintra Dombeck Jo Ann 2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L1 37.47 BAR1
HR2159 100 Brice Habicht Mary 2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L1 39.47
HR1760 0 Lucy Dombeck Jo Ann 2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L1 90
HR2152 0 Trooper Hulme Joselyn 2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L1 90
HR2164 0 Logan Plowucha Kathy 2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L1 90
0
HR1877 100 Grommet Metz Carissa 2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L2 40.47
HR2085 100 K.K. Kocol Kim 2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L2 55.37
HR2047 100 Roo Uplinger Heather 2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L2 57
HR1895 100 Waylon Klaiber Carrie 2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L2 58.09
HR1781 100 Abby Felip Kathy 2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L2 105.25
HR2032 100 Leia Pawlowski Lenore 2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L2 119.87
0
HR1750 100 Ellie Dombek Donna 2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L2 70.94
0
HR2159 100 Brice Habicht Mary 2/11/2024 RATTER 40.81 RATTER
HR2093 100 Fintra Dombeck Jo Ann 2/11/2024 RATTER 41.81 RATTER
HR1711 100 Luna Farnham Stephanie 2/11/2024 RATTER 72.53 RATTER
HR2152 100 Trooper Hulme Joselyn 2/11/2024 RATTER 72.97
HR1907 100 Niko Scherer Emily 2/11/2024 RATTER 90.12
HR2164 90 Logan Plowucha Kathy 2/11/2024 RATTER 80.81
HR2185 80 Cervena Abbott Jackie 2/11/2024 RATTER 150
HR2072 60 May Coughlin Ann 2/11/2024 RATTER 150
HR1756 40 Loki Dixon Laura 2/11/2024 RATTER 150 RATTER
0
HR2181 100 Flash Schmitt Toni 2/11/2024 HAPPY RATTER 48.32
HR814 100 Moby Dick Coglan Anne 2/11/2024 HAPPY RATTER 67.31
HR2084 100 Johnny Kocol Kim 2/11/2024 HAPPY RATTER 87.19 HRATTER

HR2032 100 Leia Pawlowski Lenore 2/11/2024 HAPPY RATTER 102.54



HR1903
HR1907
HR2047
HR1616
HR2173

HR1750
HR2085
HR1781
HR2184
HR1760
HR1895
HR1821

HR1718
HR1877

Peniding
HR1781
HR2181
HR2032
HR2185
HR2173
HR2084
HR1760
HR2093
HR2164
HR2159

HR1718
HR2085
HR2047
HR1711
HR1895

100 Marcy
100 lan
90 Roo
90 Anya
50 Pearl

100 Ellie

100 KK

100 Abby
90 Wynne
80 Lucy
80 Waylon
40 Cora

100 Reggie
80 Grommet

100 Niko
100 Abby
100 Flash
100 Leia
100 Cervena
100 Pearl
100 Johnny
0 Lucy
O Fintra
0 Logan
0 Brice

100 REGGIE
100 KK

100 Roo
100 Luna
100 Waylon

Coughlin
Dixon
Uplinger
Coughlin
Hammond

Dombek
Kocol
Felipe
Welch
Dombeck
Klaiber
Batt

Ortel
Metz

Scherer
Felipe
Schmitt
Pawlowski
Abbott
Hammond
Kocol
Dombeck
Dombeck
Plowucha
Habicht

ORTEL
Kocol
Uplinger
Farnham
Klaiber

Ann
Laura
Heather
Ann

Mo

Donna
Kim

Kathy
Dawn
Jo Ann
Carrie
Kathy

Stephanie
Carissa

Emily
Kathy
Tonie
Lenore
Jackie
Mo
Kim
Jo Ann
Jo Ann
Kathy
Mary

STEPHANIE
Kim
Heather
Stephanie
Carrie

2/11/2024 HAPPY RATTER
2/11/2024 HAPPY RATTER
2/11/2024 HAPPY RATTER
2/11/2024 HAPPY RATTER
2/11/2024 HAPPY RATTER

EXPERT RATTER
EXPERT RATTER
EXPERT RATTER
EXPERT RATTER
EXPERT RATTER
2/11/2024 EXPERT RATTER
EXPERT RATTER

2/11/2024 CHAMPION RATTER
2/11/2024 CHAMPION RATTER

2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER 1
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER 1
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER 1
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER 1
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER 1
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER 1
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER 1
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER 1
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER 1
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER 1
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER 1

2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER 2
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER 2
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER 2
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER 2
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER 2

132.53
150.63
81
89.28
180

0

HRATTER

76.06 1 XRAT

159.5 2
194.57 3

199.36 4 XRAT

210
210
210

0
220.66
240

0
10.28
10.75
12.41
46.63
49.69
54.75
60.56
120
120
120
120

0
3.91
17.4
41.75
62
68.69

]
1
2
3
4

DH1



HR814

HR1821
HR1750
HR1877

HR2159
HR814

HR2184
HR2164
HR1711
Pending
HR2185
HR1760

HR2085
Hr1718
HR1877
HR2047
HR2181
HR1895
HR2032
HR1781
HR2093

HR1750

0 MOBY DICK

100 Cora
100 Ellie
100 Grommet

100 Brice

100 Moby Dick

100 Wynne

100 Logan

100 Luna

100 Niko

100 Cervena
0 Lucy

100 K.K.

100 Reggie
100 Grommet
100 Roo

100 Flash

100 Waylon
100 Leia

100 Abby

50 Fintra

100 Ellie

COGLAN

Batt
Dombek
Metz

Habicht
Coglan
Welch
Plowucha
Farnham
Scherer
Abbott
Dombeck

Kocol
Ortel
Metz
Uplinger
Schmitt
Klaiber
Pawlowski
Felip
Dombeck

Dombek

ANN

Kathy
Donna
Carissa

Mary

Ann

Dawn
Kathy
Stephanie
Emily
Jackie

Jo Ann

Kim
Stephani
Carissa
Heather
Tonie
Carrie
Lenore
Kathy

Jo Ann

Donna

2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER 2

2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER 3
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER 3
2/11/2024 DUMP HUNTER 3

2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L1
2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L1
2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L1
2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L1
2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L1
2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L1
2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L1
2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L1

2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L2
2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L2
2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L2
2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L2
2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L2
2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L2
2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L2
2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L2
2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L2

2/11/2024 BOX A RAT L2

B WO N R

BAR1
BAR1

BAR2

BAR2

BAR2
BAR2
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